

### OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 100L (UME) & 200L (DE) FRESHERS

	SCHOOL FEES	TOTAL FEES
	=N=	=N=
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Eco/BFN/MComm	103,536.00	103,536
SMS-Others	88,012.00	88,012
Arts	81,112.00	81,112
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	77,872.00	77,872
Agriculture (Others)	74,728.00	74,728
EDUCATION:		
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	82,372.00	82,372
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	82,828.00	82,828
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS	79,828.00	79,828
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	79,828.00	79,828
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct Edu	82,372.00	82,372
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	82,828.00	82,828
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	80,488.00	80,488
Science & Tecnology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Maths/CMP/Integrated Sci	80,488.00	80,488
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/Elect.Elect	116,296.00	116,296
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	104,046.00	104,046
Law	132,996.00	132,996
Medicine	176,396.00	176,396
Basic Medical Sciences	97,236.00	97,236
Pharmacy	149,530.00	149,530
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	97,236.00	97,236
SciencesOthers	89,212.00	89,212

IN ADDITION to the above,please note that the below listed are to be paid, y a., students along with school fees schedule above. TISHIP GNS FEES ENERGY LEVY

eacury Dept

2,000.00 3,500.00 5,000.00



### **OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE** 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 200L (UME) & 300L (DE) FRESHERS

OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN S 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 200L (UME) & 300L (DE) FR				
DSCIPLINE	SCHOOL FEES	OTH R FEES	-	
DISCIPLINE	SCHOOL FEES	JIN & FEES	TOTAL FEES	
	=N=	=N=	=N=	
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Ecc//BFN/MComm		2,500.00	103.036	
SMS-Others	85,112.00	2,500.00	87,512	
Arts	78,1 2.00		80,612	
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	7,872.00	2,500.00	77,372	
Agriculture (Others)	71,728.00	2,500.00	74,228	
EDUCATION:				
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	79,372.00	7,500.00	86,872	
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	79,828.00	7,500.00	87,328	
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS/	76,828.00	7,500.00	84,328	
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	76,828.00	7,500.00	84,328	
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct Edu	79,372.00	7,500.00	86,872	
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	79,828.00	7,500.00	87,328	
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	77,488.00	7,500.00	84,988	
Science & Technology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Maths/CMP/Integrated Sci	77,488.00	7,500.00	84,988	
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/Elect.Elect	113,296.00	2,500.00	115,796	
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	101,046.00	2,500.00	103,546	
Law	129,996.00	2,500.00	132,496	
Medicine	173,396.00	7,500.00	180,896	
Basic Medical Sciences	94,236.00	4,000.00	98,236	
Pharmacy	146,530.00	8,700.00	155,230	
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	94,236.00	2,500.00	96,736	
SciencesOthers	86,212.00	2,500.00	88,712	

 $\bigcirc$ 

NOTE 1 : IN ADDITION to the above, Please note that the below listed are to be paid by all students.

#### TISHIP

ENERGY LEVY

2,000.00 3,500.00

NOTE 2. Flease note that the items instea below are other lees in school lees schedule above for once and on all payments	NOTE 2 : Please note that the items listed below are other fees in school fees schedule above for once and	or an	payments
---	--	-------	----------

ltems (200 level & 300 Level DE) Manuals Log Book (200 level & 300 Level DE) Posting Booklets (200 level & 300 Level DE) Field Trip : Siwes Log Book (300 level & 400 Level ) Teaching Practice/Practical OPERA GNS Levy Of N2500 for all 200 Level Students

SCIENCE Medicine BMS Pharmacy Education N1000 N6200 N5000 N/A N/A N/A N500 N/A N5000



### OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 300L (UME) & 400L (DE) FRESHERS

			=C+D
DISCIPLINE	SCHOL FEES	OTHER FEES	TOTAL FEES
	-N=	=N=	=N=
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Eco/BFN/MComm	100,536.00	1,000.00	101,536
SMS-Others	85,012.00	1,000.00	86,012
Arts	78,112.00	1,000.00	79,112
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	74,872.00	1,000.00	75,872
Agriculture (Others)	71,728.00	1,000.00	72,728
EDUCATION:			
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	79,372.00	6,000.00	85,372
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	79,828.00	6,000.00	85,828
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS/	76,828.00	6,000.00	82,828
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	76,828.00	6,000.00	82,828
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct Edu	79,372.00	6,000.00	85,372
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	79,828.00	6,000.00	85,828
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	77,488.00	6,000.00	83,488
Science & Technology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Maths/CMP/Integrated Sci	77,488.00	6,000.00	83,488
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/Elect.Elect	113,296.00	1,000.00	114,296
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	101,046.00	1,000.00	102,046
Law	129,996.00	1,000.00	130,996
Medicine	173,396.00	6,000.00	179,396
Basic Medical Sciences	94,236.00	2,500.00	96,736
Pharmacy	146,530.00	7,000.00	153,530
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	94,236.00	1,500.00	95,736
SciencesOthers	86,212.00	1,500.00	87,712

NOTE 1 : IN ADDITION to the above, Please note that the below listed are to be paid by " stu

TISHIP

ENERGY LEVY

NOTE 2 : Please note that the items listed below are other fees in school fees schedule above for once and for all payments

Items Manuals (300 level & 400 Level DE) Log Book (300 level & 400 Level DE) Posting Booklets (300 level & 400 Level DE) Field Trip : Siwes Log Book (300 level & 400 Level ) Teaching Practice GNS Levy Of N1000 for all 300 Level Students

Medicine N5000	ВМS N1000	Pharmacy N6000	Science N/A	Education N/A
N/A	N500	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N500	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N5000

2,000.00 3,500.00

NEX



# VERS OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 400L (UME) & 500L (DE) FRESHERS

			=C+D
DISCIPLINE	SCHOOL FEES	OTHER FEES	TOTAL FEES
	=N=	=N:	=N=
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Eco/BFN/MComm	100,536	<u> </u>	100,536
SMS-Others	85.012.0u	-	85,012
Arts	78, 12,2	-	78,112
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	4,8, 2.00	5,500.00	80,372
Agriculture (Others)	1, 20.00	5,500.00	77,228
EDUCATION:			
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	79,372.00	5,000.00	84,372
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	79,828.00	5,000.00	84,828
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS/	76,828.00	5,000.00	81,828
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	76,828.00	5,000.00	81,828
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct Edu	79,372.00	5,000.00	84,372
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	79,828.00	5,000.00	84,828
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	77,488.00	5,000.00	82,488
Science & Technology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Maths/CMP/Integrated Sci	77,488.00	5,000.00	82,488
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/Elect.Elect	113,296.00	500.00	113,796
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	101,046.00	500.00	101,546
Law	129,996.00	-	129,996
Medicine	173,396.00	5,500.00	178,896
Basic Medical Sciences	94,236.00	500.00	94,736
Pharmacy	146,530.00	6,500.00	153,030
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	94,236.00	5,500.00	99,736
Sciences-Others	86,212.00	5,500.00	91,712

NOTE 1 : IN ADDITION to the above, Please note that the below listed are to be participal students.

TISHIP		2,000.00
ENERGY LEVY		3,500.00
	>	

NOTE 2 : Please note that the items listed below are other fees in school fress chedule above for once and for all payments

Items	Medicir	ne BMS	S Pharmacy	Science	Education	Agric Sc	ENGR	
Manuals (400 level & 500 Level DE)	N300	0 N/A	N6000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Log Book (400 level & 500 Level DE)	0	N50	0 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Posting Booklets (400 level & 500 Level DE) 🦯 🔪	N250	0 N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Field Trip :	N/A	N/A	N/A	N5000	N/A	N/A	N/A	
Siwes Log Book (300 level & 400 Level ) 🧹 🦯 👘	N/A	N/A	N500	N500	N/A	N500	N500	
Teaching Practice	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N5000	N5000	NA	
Law School Levy 500 Level 🛛 🧹 🔶	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

All Spill over students are required to pay school fees for that full session.



### OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 500L (UME) & 600L (DE) FRESHERS

			<del>,</del> C+D
DISCIPLINE	SCHOOL FEES	OTHER FEES	TOTAL FEES
	=N=	- N=	=N=
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Eco/BFN/MComm	100,536.00	· · ·	100,536
SMS-Others	85,012.00		85,012
Arts	78,112,0	- \	78,112
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	74,872.0		74,872
Agriculture (Others)	71,722.00	-	71,728
EDUCATION:			
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	<u>75.37</u> .00	-	79,372
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	79,828.00	-	79,828
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS/		-	76,828
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	76,828.00	-	76,828
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct Edu 🔨 🔨	79,372.00		79,372
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	79,828.00	-	79,828
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	77,488.00	-	77,488
Science & Technology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Maths/CMP/Integrated Sci	77,488.00	-	77,488
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/Elect.Elect	113,296.00	-	113,296
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	101,046.00	-	101,046
Law	129,996.00	10,000.00	139,996
Medicine	173,396.00	5,500.00	178,896
Basic Medical Sciences	94,236.00	-	94,236
Pharmacy	146,530.00	6,000.00	152,530
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	94,236.00	-	94,236
SciencesOthers	86,212.00	-	86,212

NOTE 1 : IN ADDITION to the above, Please note that the below	v listea	are a	o be paid by all students.
TISHIP			

ENERGY LEVY

2,000.00 3,500.00

NOTE 2 : Please note that the items listed below are other ees in school fees schedule above for once and for all payments

Items Manuals (400 level & 500 Level DE) Log Book (400 level & 500 Level DE) Posting Booklets (400 level & 500 Level  $\nu_{-}$ ) Field Trip : Siwes Log Book (300 level & 400 Level) Teaching Practice Law School Levy 500 Level All Spill over students are trania ad to pay sche

	Medicine	BMS	Pharmacy	Sci	Education	Agric Sc	LAW
	N3000	N/A	N6000	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ſ	N2500	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ſ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ſ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ſ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
ſ	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N10000

All Spill over students are required to pay school fees for that full session.



### OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 600L (UME)

OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR 600L (UME)	STATE		R
			=C+D
DISCIPLINE	CHOOL EES	OTHER FEES	TOTAL FEES
		=N=	=N=
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Eco/BFN/MComm	100,536.00		100,536
SMS-Others	85,012.00	-	85,012
Arts	78,112.00	-	78,112
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	74,872.00	-	74.872
Agriculture (Others)	71,728.00	-	71,728
EDUCATION:	,		
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	79,372.00	-	79,372
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	79,828.00	-	79,828
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS/	76,828.00	-	76,828
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	76,828.00	-	76,828
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct _du	79,372.00	-	79,372
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	79,828.00	-	79,828
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	77,488.00	-	77,488
Science & Technology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Max.s/CMP/Integrated Sci	77,488.00	-	77,488
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/El/ct.Elect	113,296.00	-	113,296
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	101,046.00	-	101,046
Law	129,996.00	-	129,996
Medicine	173,396.00	2,500.00	175,896
Basic Medical Sciences	94,236.00	-	94,236
Pharmacy	146,530.00	-	146,530
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	94,236.00	-	94,236

2,000.00

3,500.00

NOTE 1 : IN ADDITION to the above,Please note that the below listed are to be paid by all

TISHIP

ENERGY LEVY

NOTE 2 : Please note that the items listed below are other fees in school fees sciedule above for once and for all payments

Items 🦰	Medicine	BMS	Pharmacy	Science	Education	Agric Sc	LAW
Manuals (400 level & 500 Level DE)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Log Book (400 level & 500 Level DE)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Posting Booklets (400 level & 500 Level DE)	N2500	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Field Trip :	NA	NA	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Siwes Log Book (300 level & 400 Level )	NA	NA	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Teaching Practice	NA	NA	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Law School Levy 500 Level	NA	NA	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
All Spill over students are required to pay so out fees wir that full s	assian						

or that full session. tudents are required to pay



## OLABISI ONABANJO UNIVERSITY AGO IWOYE OGUN STATE 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION APPROVED SCHOOL FEES FOR SPILL OVER STUDENTS

		D	E
			=C+D
DISCIPLINE	SCHOOL FEES	OTHER FEES	TOTAL FEES
	=N=	=N=	=N=
SMS-Acctg/BAdmin/Eco/BFN/MComm	100,536.00	-	100,536
SMS-Others	85,012.00	-	85,012
Arts	78,112.00	-	78,112
Agriculture (Agric Econs/CBM)	74,872.00		74,872
Agriculture (Others)	71,728.00		71,728
EDUCATION:			
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Eco/B.Admin.	79,372.00	-	79,372
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)-Social Studies/Pol Sci/geography	79,828.00	-	79,828
ARTs & Social Science Education (ASSED)- Eng/Yoruba/History/French/IRS/CRS/	76,828.00	-	76,828
Education Foundation & counceling(EFC)-G&C/Nursary&Pry Edu	76,828.00	-	76,828
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Business Edu & Acct Edu 💫 🧹	79,372.00	-	79,372
Education Management & Business Studies(EMBS)Secretarial Education	79,828.00	-	79,828
Human Kinetics & Health Education(HKHE)-Physical Edu & Health Edu	77,488.00	-	77,488
Science & Technology Education(STED) Physis Edu/Chem/Bio/Maths/CMP/In.egr. and Sci	77,488.00	-	77,488
Engineering(Core)-Civil/Agric Engr/Mech/CMP/Archtecture/Elect.Elect	113,296.00	-	113,296
Engineering -(Fine Arts/Urban&Regional Planing)	101,046.00	-	101,046
Law	129,996.00	-	129,996
Medicine	173,396.00		173,396
Basic Medical Sciences	94,236.00	-	94,236
Pharmacy	146,530.00		146,530
SciencesGEO/MCB/CMP	94,236.00		94,236
SciencesOthers	86,212.00		86,212

NOTE 1 : IN ADDITION to the above reasonable that the below listed are to be paid by all students.

TISHIP		2,000.00
ENERGY LEVY		3,500.00
ENERGY LEVY		3,500.00
All Spill over student are requ	lired to pay school fees for that full session.	